

BAQAI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

M.B.B.S FEE STRUCTURE - ADMISSIONS 2024

Fee Head	First Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	Total
Tuition Fee	17,00,000	18,87,000	20,94,570	23,24,973	25,80,720	1,05,87,262
Admission Fee	100,000	-	-	-	-	1,00,000
	18,00,000	18,87,000	20,94,570	23,24,973	25,80,720	1,06,87,262

Over Seas / Over Seas Pakistani.

Fee Head	First Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	Total
Tuition Fee	\$ 16,000	\$ 16,000	\$ 16,000	\$ 16,000	\$ 16,000	80,000
Form Fee	\$ 150 (one time)					

OTHER FEE & CHARGES WILL BE INCLUDE IN TOTAL FEE YEARLY.

Hostel Charges / Month (Only for Gir	s) Rs.3,75,000/- (Will be increase 7.5% yearly,
(Optional)	charged on yearly basis)

Other Charges (Revised Annually). Admission Fee and Form Charges as Per PMDC Schedule.

- 1. TAXES: 5% As Per Government Orders
- 2. Form Submission Charges: Rs.2,000 (one time)
- 3. UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT FEE: Will be Paid on Request PMC REGISTRATION FEE: (one time) At Actual (as advised by PMC)

NOTE: Fee should be paid through a bank draft or pay order in favour of "Baqai Medical University" drawn on a bank in Karachi and a proper receipt must be obtained from the department, which must be shown to the management when required. Baqai Medical University not hold any other admission office except main campus Super Highway.



BAQAI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

B.D.S FEE STRUCTURE - ADMISSIONS 2024

Fee Head	First Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	Total
Tuition Fee	15,00,000	16,65,000	18,48,150	20,51,447	70,64,597
Admission Fee	1,00,000	-	-	-	1,00,000
	16,00,000	16,65,000	18,48,150	20,51,447	71,64,597

Over Seas / Over Seas Pakistani.

Fee Head	First Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	Total
Tuition Fee	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 60,000
Form Fee	\$ 150 (one time)				

OTHER FEE & CHARGES WILL BE INCLUDE IN TOTAL FEE YEARLY.

Hostel Charges / Month (Only for Girls)	Rs.3,75,000/- (Will be increase 7.5% yearly,
(Optional)	charged on yearly basis)

Other Charges (Revised Annually). Admission Fee and Form Charges as Per PMDC Schedule.

- 1. TAXES: 5% As Per Government Orders
- 2. Form Submission Charges: Rs.2,000 (one time)
- 3. UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT FEE: Will be Paid on Request PMC REGISTRATION FEE: (one time) At Actual (as advised by PMC)

NOTE: Fee should be paid through a bank draft or pay order in favour of "Baqai Medical University" drawn on a bank in Karachi and a proper receipt must be obtained from the department, which must be shown to the management when required. Baqai Medical University not hold any other admission office except main campur Super Highway.